Annexure 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor

JK Surface Coatings Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP

18-05-2023 (order received on 26/06/2023)

List of creditors as on 31-10-2023
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in Rs.)
Sl. Name of authorized Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any | Amount of claim | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. representative, if any Date of receipt| Amount claimed |Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether related |% voting share in | contingent claim mutual dues, not admitted under
admitted party? CoC, if applicable that may be set verification
off
1 - Dnyandev Dagadu Medhekar 26-07-2023 4,66,896 4,58,415 [Salary and No 0% - - 8,481 -
related dues
2 - Om Prakash Ram 26-07-2023 2,89,013 2,78,600 [Salary and No 0% - - 10,413 -
related dues
3 - Sunil Gokhula Singh 01-08-2023 12,44,462 12,30,847 |Salary and No 0% - - 13,615 -
related dues
4 - Tapas Kumar Majhi 01-08-2023 20,33,365 20,33,365 |Salary and No 0% - - - -
related dues
5 - Krishna Kumar 10-08-2023 10,37,845 10,35,180 |Salary and No 0% - - 2,665 -
related dues
6 - Pandurang Sitaram Nikam 29-08-2023 3,56,548 - Salary and No 0% - - - 3,56,548
related dues
54,28,129 50,36,407 - - 35,174 3,56,548



